
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 137.6 135.0 0

2 Harlei  Hendrix Tonganoxie 136.8 110.0 0

3 Madi Welker Piper High School 133.9 90.0 0

4 Tori George El Dorado High School 138.0 90.0 0

5 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 135.0 85.0 0

6 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 135.7 85.0 0

7 Taylor Sims Piper High School 136.4 85.0 0

8 Avary Ward Piper High School 136.3 75.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 137.6 230.0 0

2 Harlei  Hendrix Tonganoxie 136.8 200.0 0

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 135.0 155.0 0

4 Tori George El Dorado High School 138.0 155.0 0

5 Madi Welker Piper High School 133.9 150.0 0

6 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 135.7 150.0 0

7 Taylor Sims Piper High School 136.4 150.0 0

8 Avary Ward Piper High School 136.3 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 137.6 175.0 0

2 Taylor Sims Piper High School 136.4 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Harlei  Hendrix Tonganoxie 136.8 115.0 0

4 Madi Welker Piper High School 133.9 105.0 0

5 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 135.0 105.0 0

6 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 135.7 105.0 0

7 Avary Ward Piper High School 136.3 0 0

8 Tori George El Dorado High School 138.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 137.6 540.0 10

2 Harlei  Hendrix Tonganoxie 136.8 425.0 8

3 Taylor Sims Piper High School 136.4 350.0 6

4 Madi Welker Piper High School 133.9 345.0 0

5 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 135.0 345.0 0

6 Alyssa Gray Piper High School 135.7 340.0 0

7 Tori George El Dorado High School 138.0 245.0 4

8 Avary Ward Piper High School 136.3 75.0 0


